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Aluminum body + Polyster fiber (0.47")

The MOON Acoustic Pendant by BYIBA Light is a minimal, 
sound-absorbing circular fixture designed to enhance both 
acoustics and aesthetics in modern interiors. Made with an 
aluminum body and 0.47” polyester fiber acoustic panels, it 
efficiently reduces ambient noise, making it ideal for open spaces 
like offices, kitchens, or living rooms. Available in 30 acoustic felt 
colors and four diameters — Ø 11.8”, Ø 23.6”, Ø 35.4”, and Ø 
47.2” — with a slim height of 1.97”, the MOON pendant 
provides a clean, elegant design with a discreet Ø 5.5” canopy.

30 acoustic felt colors
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HOW TO ORDER:

Example: 

CODE: BY-MN-AC-AC-0031200

CODE:PROJECT

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

BY-MN-AC

BY-MN-AC-
AC-0031200

No

CIRCLE HEIGHT: 2

B) 1.97” (5 cm)

CANOPY:3

C) Ø: 5.5” (13.97 cm)

A)

B)

C)

ACOUSTIC FINISH OPTIONS:5

-AC-001141

-AC-002122

-AC-003120

-AC-004123

-AC-005107

-AC-006106

-AC-007145

-AC-008129

-AC-009140

-AC-011135

-AC-012133

-AC-013111

-AC-014144

-AC-016104

-AC-017147

-AC-019126

-AC-020128

-AC-021130

-AC-024117

-AC-025138

-AC-028110

-AC-033103

-AC-034102

-AC-035101

-AC-036105

-AC-038127 
-AC-040124

-AC-043115

-AC-044114

-AC-039143

-D1

-D2

-D3

-D4

Ø: 11.8” (30 cm)

Ø: 23.6” (60 cm)

Ø: 35.4” (90 cm)

Ø: 47.2” (120 cm)
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